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Deltavling 2 -

SVENSKA MOTORSPORTFORBUNDET

FMCK BORAS

Serien Vastra Div 2 Sodra
Traning Gaddered 1,500 km ..;.;.
Traning Grupp B 2022-05-14 10:10 . . . .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:13:14

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:54.147 +3.285 9:24:53.778 1 2:04.804 +11.185 9:19:18.217
(412) Filip Bank 5 2:05.834 +14.972 9:26:59.612 2 2:09.260 +15.641 9:21:27.477
1 1:52.192 +6.907 9:19:41.855 6 1:59.109 +8.247 9:28:58.721 3 1:57.622 +4.003 9:23:25.099
2 3:26.542 +1:41.257 9:23:08.397 7 1:53.673 +2.811 9:30:52.394 4 3:10.047 +1:16.428 9:26:35.146
3 1:46.579 +1.204 9:24:54.976 8 1:50.862 9:32:43.256 5 1:53.619 9:28:28.765
4 1:45.285 9:26:40.261 9 2:43.945 +53.083 9:35:27.201 6 2:45.314 +51.695 9:31:14.079
5 3:31.913 +1:46.628 9:30:12.174 7 1:55.628 +2.009 9:33:09.707
6 1:52.596 +7.311 9:32:04.770 (725) Wiktor Johansson 8 2:32.799 +39.180 9:35:42.506
7 1:52.056 +6.771 9:33:56.826 1 2:25.187 +33.896 9:20:04.877
2 1:56.483 +5.192 9:22:01.360 (416) Joakim Ellvig
(64) Mikael Agren 3 1:65.135 +3.844 9:23:56.495 1 2:01.572 +7.225 9:18:37.642
1 1:59.185 +12.344 9:18:49.940 4 1:51.291 9:25:47.786 2 1:56.103 +1.756 9:20:33.745
2 1:51.470 +4.629 9:20:41.410 5 1:54.618 +3.327 9:27:42.404 3 1:57.160 +2.813 9:22:30.905
3 1:48.433 +1.502 9:02:29.843 6 1:57.162 +5.871 9:29:39.566 4 1:57.192 +2.845 9:24:28.097
4 2:07.446 +20.605 9:24:37.289 5 1:55.487 +1.140 9:26:23.584
5 1:47.403 +0.562 9:26:24.692 (230) Daniel Eppelbaum llinge 6 3:22.926 +1:28.579 9:29:46.510
6 3:50.883 +2:04.042 9:30:15.575 1 1:58.009 +6.245 9:18:29.859 7 1:56.209 +1.862 9:31:42.719
7 1:55.628 +8.787 9:32:11.203 2 1:51.764 9:20:21.623 8 1:54.347 9:33:37.066
8 1:46.841 9:33:58.044 3 1:52.242 +0.478 9:22:13.865
4 1:51.789 +0.025 9:24:05.654 (756) Emil Hermansson
(196) Simon Berntsson 5 1:53.140 +1.376 9:25:58.794 1 2:06.632 +11.430 9:19:39.227
1 1:53.261 +5.614 9:18:21.183 6 1:54.505 +2.741 9:27:53.299 2 1:58.191 +2.989 9:21:37.418
2 1:52.890 +5.243 9:20:14.073 7 1:57.572 +5.808 9:29:50.871 3 2:01.421 +6.219 9:23:38.839
3 1:52.530 +4.883 9:22:06.603 8 1:54.110 +2.346 9:31:44.981 4 1:57.607 +2.405 9:25:36.446
4 4:48.300 +3:00.653 9:26:54.903 9 1:56.088 +4.324 9:33:41.069 5 1:56.232 +1.030 9:27:32.678
5 1:47.647 9:28:42.550 6 1:55.202 9:29:27.880
6 3:39.451 +1:51.804 9:32:22.001 (814) Jesper Alexandersson 7 2:27.245 +32.043 9:31:55.125
1 2:03.564 +11.133 9:19:25.083
(918) Alexander Billing 2 1:68.552 +6.121 9:21:23.635 (446) Viktor Stenman
1 1:47.956 9:18:00.738 3 2:21.462 +29.031 9:23:45.097 1 2:05.387 +9.881 9:18:51.696
2 1:52.306 +4.350 9:19:53.044 4 2:12.166 +19.735 9:25:57.263 2 1:58.486 +2.980 9:20:50.182
3 1:49.654 +1.698 9:21:42.698 5 1:58.267 +5.836 9:27:55.530 3 2:00.323 +4.817 9:22:50.505
4 2:41.253 +53.297 9:24:23.951 6 1:58.003 +5.572 9:29:53.533 4 1:58.027 +2.521 9:24:48.532
7 2:32.841 +40.410 9:32:26.374 5 2:59.306 +1:03.800 9:27:47.838
(497) Kevin Carlsson 8 1:52.431 9:34:18.805 6 1:55.937 +0.431 9:29:43.775
1 1:59.951 +10.432 9:18:56.558 7 1:55.774 +0.268 9:31:39.549
2 1:54.403 +4.884 9:20:50.961 (675) Emil Larsson 8 1:55.506 9:33:35.055
3 1:49.519 9:22:40.480 1 1:58.084 +5.438 9:18:28.642
4 5:04.021 +3:14.502 9:27:44.501 2 1:55.737 +3.091 9:20:24.379 (948) Anton Bergendal
5 1:50.946 +1.427 9:29:35.447 3 1:55.931 +3.285 9:22:20.310 1 2:02.125 +6.026 9:19:26.888
6 1:57.567 +8.048 9:31:33.014 4 1:56.134 +3.488 9:24:16.444 2 1:57.262 +1.163 9:21:24.150
7 1:50.257 +0.738 9:33:23.271 5 1:53.387 +0.741 9:26:09.831 3 2:04.818 +8.719 9:23:28.968
6 1:52.646 9:28:02.477 4 1:59.529 +3.430 9:25:28.497
(564) Adam Enarsson 7 1:57.963 +5.317 9:30:00.440 5 1:56.099 9:27:24.596
1 1:57.209 +7.079 0:18:46.846 8 1:55.880 +3.234 9:31:56.320 6 1:59.817 +3.718 9:29:24.413
2 1:57.455 +7.325 9:20:44.301 9 2:08.981 +16.335 9:34:05.301 7 2:12.933 +16.834 9:31:37.346
3 1:50.841 +0.711 9:22:35.142 8 2:06.449 +10.350 9:33:43.795
4 1:50.434 +0.304 9:24:25.576 (116) Pontus Hardh
5 1:50.130 9:26:15.706 1 2:07.440 +14.224 9:19:37.188 (774) Daniel Stalberg
6 5:03.550 +3:13.420 9:31:19.256 2 1:59.567 +6.351 9:21:36.755 1 2:05.109 +8.908 9:18:44.382
7 2:00.559 +10.429 9:33:19.815 3 2:40.933 +47.717 9:24:17.688 2 2:01.132 +4.931 9:20:45.514
4 1:53.216 9:26:10.904 3 1:58.533 +2.332 9:22:44.047
(984) Max Wik 5 1:54.444 +1.228 9:28:05.348 4 1:58.206 +2.005 9:24:42.253
1 1:56.342 +5.546 0:18:19.534 6 3:33.089 +1:39.873 9:31:38.437 5 1:57.022 +0.821 9:26:39.275
2 1:53.070 +2.274 9:20:12.604 7 2:01.073 +7.857 9:33:39.510 6 1:56.201 9:28:35.476
3 1:50.796 9:22:03.400 7 2:00.358 +4.157 9:30:35.834
4 1:50.976 +0.180 9:23:54.376 (997) Michael Lundgvist 8 1:59.492 +3.291 9:32:35.326
5 1:50.806 +0.010 9:25:45.182 1 1:58.783 +5.234 9:19:06.287 9 1:57.730 +1.529 9:34:33.056
6 1:51.163 +0.367 9:27:36.345 2 1:56.978 +3.429 9:21:03.265
7 3:30.604 +1:39.808 9:31:06.949 3 1:54.320 +0.771 9:22:57.585 (503) Jacob Holgersson
8 2:14.992 +24.196 9:33:21.941 4 1:53.685 +0.136 9:24:51.270 1 2:06.811 +9.744 9:19:41.170
5 1:53.549 9:26:44.819 2 1:58.228 +1.161 9:21:39.398
(721) Anton Forsberg 6 2:19.018 +25.469 9:29:03.837 3 2:00.635 +3.568 9:23:40.033
1 1:59.434 +8.572 9:18:47.182 7 2:11.657 +18.108 9:31:15.494 4 1:58.355 +1.288 9:25:38.388
2 2:07.245 +16.383 9:20:54.427 5 2:18.687 +21.620 9:27:57.075
3 2:05.204 +14.342 9:22:59.631 (264) Jesper Olsson 6 2:10.224 +13.157 9:30:07.299
Race Director: Martin Erlandsson Orbits
Supervisor: Torbjorn Gustavsson
Timing & Scoring: James Lundstrém www.mylaps.com
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Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:13:14

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 2:08.488 +11.421 9:32:15.787
8 1:57.067 9:34:12.854
(13) Linus Brask
1 2:01.001 +3.324 9:18:54.923
2 1:58.688 +1.011 9:20:53.611
3 1:57.677 9:22:51.288
4 2:05.411 +7.734 9:24:56.699
5 2:02.118 +4.441 9:26:58.817
6 5:02.222 +3:04.545 9:32:01.039
(991) Fredrik Olsson
1 2:00.372 9:19:01.536
2 2:04.607 +4.235 9:21:06.143
3 2:06.370 +5.998 9:23:12.513
4 2:02.468 +2.096 9:25:14.981
5 2:04.391 +4.019 9:27:19.372
6 2:13.035 +12.663 9:29:32.407
7 2:08.832 +8.460 9:31:41.239
8 2:09.717 +9.345 9:33:50.956
(113) Michael Carlsson
1 2:10.677 +9.437 9:19:26.507
2 2:09.384 +8.144 9:21:35.891
3 2:01.240 9:23:37.131
4 2:04.543 +3.303 9:25:41.674
5 2:05.671 +4.431 9:27:47.345
6 3:03.680 +1:02.440 9:30:51.025
7 2:06.097 +4.857 9:32:57.122
8 2:03.339 +2.099 9:35:00.461
(332) Kim Thulin
1 2:08.048 +6.599 9:19:17.894
2 2:04.358 +2.909 9:21:22.252
3 2:04.198 +2.749 9:23:26.450
4 2:01.449 9:25:27.899
5 2:04.191 +2.742 9:27:32.090
6 2:13.234 +11.785 9:29:45.324
7 2:07.682 +6.233 9:31:53.006
8 2:02.478 +1.029 9:33:55.484
(98) Alfred Berndtsson
1 2:13.014 +9.343 9:18:57.777
2 2:03.671 9:21:01.448
3 2:09.566 +5.895 9:23:11.014
4 4:32.533 +2:28.862 9:27:43.547
5 2:07.852 +4.181 9:29:51.399
6 5:19.358 +3:15.687 9:35:10.757
(711) Linus Friberg
1 2:11.324 9:19:31.684
2 2:19.487 +8.163 9:21:51.171
3 5:37.486 +3:26.162 9:27:28.657
4 2:13.897 +2.573 9:29:42.554
(190) Lars Peinert
1 2:20.547 +4.551 9:19:44 .482
2 2:15.996 9:22:00.478
3 2:16.489 +0.493 9:24:16.967
4 5:01.557 +2:45.561 9:29:18.524
5 2:29.067 +13.071 9:31:47.591
6 2:19.083 +3.087 9:34:06.674
Race Director: Martin Erlandsson Orbits

Supervisor: Torbjorn Gustavsson
Timing & Scoring: James Lundstrém www.mylaps.com
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